Make an Impact Workshop 2016
The Arctic in the Classroom (TAC)

ASSW /| Fairbanks, Alaska

Sunday, 13 March 2016
Bunnell Building Rooms 402 & 410

7:45 a.m.
8:20 a.m.

Breakfast on your own.
Catch Conference Shuttle to UAF
Registration Pick-up at UAF

PROGRAM INTRODUCTION AND OVERVIEW

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
10:45a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:45a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30pm

3:00 p.m.

Welcome and Introduction
Agenda & Housekeeping ltems
Workshop Goals

Individual Introductions

Travel

Icebreaker Activity

ARCUS Welcome

Overview of The Arctic in the Classroom Program

BREAK - Coffee/Tea/Light Snack Provided

Participant Discussion
Experience, Motivation, Expectations & Needs

What Makes an Impact - Best Practices

Defining success for educators and researchers.
The product - a model for using arctic data in the
classroom.

Framework for Co-Creation & Collaboration
Part 1
Knowns, Unknowns & the Big Picture

LUNCH - Provided in UAF Wood Center at Dine 49
Citizen Science in the Classroom

Community Engagement in Arctic Research

Discussion with Speakers

BREAK: Coffee/Tea/Light Snack Provided
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Project Manager

Bob Rich
ARCUS Executive Director

Sarah Bartholow
Project Manager

All Participants

Patricia Yager &
Lollie Garay
(Virtual Presentation)

Sarah Bartholow
Project Manager

Katie Spellman

Henry Huntington
Olivia Lee

All Partficipants



3:15p.m. Framework for Co-Creation and Collaboration Part 2
Timeframes, Deliverables, Actuals
3:45 p.m. Group Breakouts - Co-Creation and Collaboration
5:00 p.m. Adjourn for the Day
DINNER: On your own
Monday, 14 March 2016
Bunnell Building Rooms 402 & 410
Breakfast on your own.
9:30 a.m. Plan of the Day (POD)
Progress Report from Participants
10:00 a.m. Making Data Accessible to Students
10:30 a.m. BREAK
10:45 a.m. Bringing in the Community, Retaining Knowledge
11:15a.m. Discussion with Speaker
11:30 a.m. Bringing in the Community, Retaining Knowledge
11:45a.m. Discussion with Speaker
12:00 p.m. LUNCH - Provided in UAF Wood Center at Dine 49
1:30 p.m. Group Breakouts - Co-Creation and Collaboration
3:15 p.m. BREAK
3:30 p.m. Group Breakouts - Co-Creation and Collaboration
Continued
4:45 p.m. Closing Discussion
5:00 p.m. Adjourn

DINNER on your own
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Tuesday, 15 March 2016

All participants will be meeting up fogether and heading to the Arctic Assembly Day. This will give

global context to our local work. We will debrief and wrap-up later in in the affernoon.

Breakfast on your own
International Arctic Assembly Day at Davis Concert Hall
8:.00amto International Arctic Assembly
5:00 pm https://assw2016.org/about/assembly

12:35 p.m. LUNCH - Provided in UAF Wood Center at Dine 49
2:00 p.m. International Arctic Assembly
https://assw2016.org/about/assembly

3:20 p.m. ARCUS Open House Visit
(Gruening 409)

4:00 p.m. Workshop Wrap-up
Reflection
Next steps in The Arctic in the Classroom program
(Bunnell 410)

5:00pm Orientation Feedback Survey
Adjorn

DINNER: On your own.
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